
Einzelrangliste K4 Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Malin Weyermann 2014 TV Brügg 8.90 9.10 9.45 9.70 37.15 G

2. Olivia Stauffer 2014 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.20 9.35 9.00 9.25 36.80 S

3. Leanne Käser 2011 Getu Melchnau 9.50 9.20 8.80 9.10 36.60 B

Chloe Studer 2011 TV Kirchlindach 9.15 9.35 8.65 9.45 36.60 B

5. Marlen Kräuchi 2012 TV Brügg 8.90 9.35 8.75 9.25 36.25 *

6. Sara Walther 2013 TV Belp 9.40 8.95 8.60 9.25 36.20 *

7. Elin Lo Manto 2013 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.10 8.75 9.05 9.25 36.15 *

8. Yara Mosimann 2012 Getu Wichtrach 8.45 8.65 9.25 9.70 36.05 *

Alina Rohrer 2013 TV Zollikofen 9.50 8.95 8.85 8.75 36.05 *

Yara Leutenegger 2012 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.25 9.05 9.00 8.75 36.05 *

Greta Widmann 2012 STV Langenthal 8.70 9.40 9.20 8.75 36.05 *

Leona Glauser 2012 TV Kirchlindach 9.30 8.65 8.70 9.40 36.05 *

13. Yara Hodel 2009 TV Signau 8.85 8.70 9.15 9.25 35.95 *

14. Sophie Huber 2009 Getu Melchnau 9.40 9.10 8.65 8.75 35.90 *

15. Lia Binz 2013 TV Kirchlindach 9.15 9.15 8.70 8.85 35.85 *

16. Melissa Wenger 2012 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.15 8.80 8.90 8.90 35.75 *

17. Léana Ammann 2011 TV Zollikofen 9.45 9.00 8.40 8.85 35.70 *

Eliane Gugger 2012 TV Spiez 9.25 8.80 8.85 8.80 35.70 *

Joelle Reusser 2011 Getu Wichtrach 8.30 8.80 9.20 9.40 35.70 *

Elaine Hostettler 2012 STV Langenthal 8.75 9.20 9.40 8.35 35.70 *

21. Eline Bürgi 2014 GETU Heimberg 8.75 8.60 8.90 9.40 35.65 *

22. Chiara Thöni 2011 TV Brienz 8.85 8.90 9.15 8.55 35.45 *

23. Ina Megert 2012 TV Kirchberg 8.05 9.40 9.35 8.60 35.40 *

24. Lea Habegger 2011 TV Kirchberg 8.85 9.30 8.90 8.30 35.35 *

25. Leanne Hodel 2011 GETU Konolfingen 8.65 8.70 8.85 9.05 35.25 *

26. Amélie Grünig 2010 STV Langenthal 8.50 8.90 9.30 8.45 35.15 *

27. Chanya Stalder 2013 TV Brügg 9.10 9.10 8.70 8.20 35.10 *

28. Lynn Hiltbrunner 2010 TV Lyss 8.95 8.05 8.65 9.35 35.00 *

29. Tabea Sumi 2014 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.90 8.45 9.10 8.50 34.95 *

Saskia Rebmann 2012 TV Lyss 9.40 8.70 8.50 8.35 34.95 *

31. Emilia von Allmen 2012 TV Kirchberg 8.95 8.70 8.50 8.75 34.90 *

32. Larissa Reber 2010 Getu Wichtrach 8.95 8.40 8.85 8.60 34.80 *

33. Sa Tinka Selina Brauchli 2011 TV Brügg 8.65 8.25 8.80 9.05 34.75 *

34. Emilia Zaugg 2012 STV Langenthal 8.50 8.70 9.00 8.50 34.70 *

Leanne Schweizer 2011 GETU Heimberg 8.80 8.30 8.60 9.00 34.70 *

36. Noelia Löffler 2013 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.15 7.85 9.20 8.45 34.65 *

Marta Iff 2010 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.25 8.90 9.00 8.50 34.65 *

Lyana Tschirren 2013 TV Orpund 8.85 8.65 8.60 8.55 34.65 *

39. Kim Burn 2011 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.55 9.00 8.55 8.50 34.60

40. Emilia Costabile 2012 GETU Heimberg 8.90 8.80 8.45 8.40 34.55

41. Léane Bläsi 2012 TV Kirchberg 8.35 8.55 8.80 8.80 34.50

Anna-Lena Mathys 2012 Getu Melchnau 8.60 9.00 8.55 8.35 34.50

43. Ivana Wälti 2012 SGV Büren an der Aare 7.55 9.00 9.00 8.90 34.45

Nina Schatzmann 2014 TV Zollikofen 9.10 8.05 8.15 9.15 34.45

45. Anouk Stebler 2012 TV Kirchberg 8.30 8.80 8.65 8.65 34.40

46. Mila Nick 2010 TV Brügg 8.85 8.05 8.80 8.60 34.30

47. Alice Knuchel 2011 TSV Vechigen 9.00 8.35 8.55 8.35 34.25

Lenna Csombo 2012 TV Brügg 8.70 7.75 8.75 9.05 34.25

49. Mayleen Ruppen 2012 TV Brügg 8.70 8.90 8.25 8.35 34.20

50. Svenja Erlacher 2010 STV Langenthal 8.40 8.75 8.80 8.20 34.15

51. Lara Thöni 2012 TV Brienz 8.80 8.20 8.75 8.35 34.10

Suel Hostettler 2011 TV Kirchberg 8.60 9.20 8.30 8.00 34.10

53. Julia Schütz 2011 TSV Vechigen 8.90 8.30 8.65 8.20 34.05

Angelina Wyss 2011 TSV Vechigen 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.80 34.05

Lina Müri 2013 BTV BERN 8.75 8.20 8.90 8.20 34.05

Lia Haag 2010 GETU Busswil 8.90 8.65 8.45 8.05 34.05

57. Elina Anliker 2009 TV Orpund 8.80 8.75 8.20 8.25 34.00

58. Zoe  Reber 2012 TV Zollikofen 8.90 8.15 8.55 8.30 33.90



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

59. Lia Herrmann 2012 TV Orpund 8.50 8.05 8.80 8.50 33.85

Luna Keller 2012 TV Belp 8.45 8.75 8.35 8.30 33.85

61. Julia Zingre 2011 TV Zollikofen 8.75 8.05 8.35 8.65 33.80

Ilenia Vitali 2013 TV Brügg 8.55 8.55 8.45 8.25 33.80

63. Mikal Ghebrehiwet 2013 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.35 8.40 8.60 8.40 33.75

64. Romy Messerli 2012 GETU Heimberg 8.55 8.55 8.35 8.25 33.70

65. Hannah Tutsch 2013 TV Brügg 8.75 8.10 8.60 8.20 33.65

66. Sofia Wernly 2012 STV Langenthal 7.90 8.60 8.80 8.25 33.55

Lara Mia Schüpbach 2011 TV Belp 8.65 8.40 7.90 8.60 33.55

68. Emely Rösch 2013 TV Aarberg 8.90 7.30 8.55 8.70 33.45

69. Louane Stuck 2009 TV Brügg 8.35 8.40 8.30 8.35 33.40

Elisa Weibel 2012 TV Aarberg 8.70 8.05 8.55 8.10 33.40

71. Anna Wasem 2012 GETU Heimberg 8.45 8.00 8.50 8.40 33.35

72. Muriel Gasche 2011 Getu Wichtrach 8.20 8.20 8.50 8.35 33.25

Monia Bochsler 2010 TV Belp 8.55 8.20 8.20 8.30 33.25

74. Elin Haag 2011 GETU Busswil 8.15 8.30 8.65 8.10 33.20

75. Jessica Zimmermann 2011 TV Brügg 8.35 8.00 8.60 8.15 33.10

76. Jana Lüthi 2011 GETU Heimberg 9.10 7.40 8.70 7.85 33.05

77. Liliane Kurmann 2012 Getu Melchnau 8.70 7.40 8.00 8.90 33.00

78. Rutha Cembremedhin 2013 TV Brienz 8.45 7.95 9.00 7.30 32.70

Jelena Stulz 2013 Getu Laupen 8.60 7.95 7.50 8.65 32.70

80. Lia Glauser 2010 TV Kirchlindach 7.60 8.05 8.80 8.20 32.65

Lynn Furrer 2011 GETU Konolfingen 8.10 8.15 8.45 7.95 32.65

82. Alessia Dagustino 2013 TV Lyss 8.65 7.65 8.50 7.80 32.60

83. Felina Zaugg 2011 GETU Konolfingen 8.55 7.90 8.15 7.85 32.45

84. Alissia Zollinger 2009 TSV Vechigen 7.05 8.60 8.60 8.15 32.40

85. Anais Poffet 2010 TV Brügg 7.50 7.80 8.30 8.75 32.35

Rayna Moser 2012 TV Brügg 8.10 8.05 8.20 8.00 32.35

87. Elin Kuster 2010 TV Kirchberg 8.20 7.55 8.30 8.15 32.20

88. Kheira Khodja 2011 TV Brügg 7.40 8.55 7.80 8.25 32.00

89. Mia Weibel 2010 TV Seedorf 7.80 8.30 7.80 8.05 31.95

90. Melina Walter 2015 TV Brügg 8.15 7.50 8.20 8.05 31.90

91. Sienna Fazio 2008 TV Kirchlindach 7.25 8.55 8.30 7.75 31.85



Mannschaftsrangliste K4 Turnerinnen
 
1. TV Kirchlindach TV Total: 108.65

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.60 BO: 27.15 SR: 26.20 SP: 27.70

Studer Chloe K4_TI 2011 9.15 9.35 8.65 9.45

Glauser Lia K4_TI 2010 7.60 8.05 8.80 8.20

Binz Lia K4_TI 2013 9.15 9.15 8.70 8.85

Glauser Leona K4_TI 2012 9.30 8.65 8.70 9.40

2. Getu Melchnau M1 Total: 107.65

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.60 BO: 27.30 SR: 26.00 SP: 26.75

Käser Leanne K4_TI 2011 9.50 9.20 8.80 9.10

Kurmann Liliane K4_TI 2012 8.70 7.40 8.00 8.90

Huber Sophie K4_TI 2009 9.40 9.10 8.65 8.75

Mathys Anna-Lena K4_TI 2012 8.60 9.00 8.55 8.35

3. TV Brügg K4 TI Total: 107.60

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.50 BO: 27.35 SR: 26.45 SP: 27.30

Walter Melina K4_TI 2015 8.15 7.50 8.20 8.05

Weyermann Malin K4_TI 2014 8.90 9.10 9.45 9.70

Kräuchi Marlen K4_TI 2012 8.90 9.35 8.75 9.25

Ruppen Mayleen K4_TI 2012 8.70 8.90 8.25 8.35

4. Getu Wichtrach M4 Total: 106.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.70 BO: 25.85 SR: 27.30 SP: 27.70

Mosimann Yara K4_TI 2012 8.45 8.65 9.25 9.70

Reber Larissa K4_TI 2010 8.95 8.40 8.85 8.60

Reusser Joelle K4_TI 2011 8.30 8.80 9.20 9.40

Gasche Muriel K4_TI 2011 8.20 8.20 8.50 8.35

5. TV Thun-Strättligen T4 Total: 106.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.65 BO: 26.75 SR: 26.90 SP: 26.15

Iff Marta K4_TI 2010 8.25 8.90 9.00 8.50

Leutenegger Yara K4_TI 2012 9.25 9.05 9.00 8.75

Wenger Melissa K4_TI 2012 9.15 8.80 8.90 8.90

6. TV Zollikofen TVZ-K4 Total: 106.20

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.05 BO: 26.00 SR: 25.40 SP: 26.75

Rohrer Alina K4_TI 2013 9.50 8.95 8.85 8.75

Ammann Léana K4_TI 2011 9.45 9.00 8.40 8.85

Schatzmann Nina K4_TI 2014 9.10 8.05 8.15 9.15

7. GETU Heimberg M2 Total: 103.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.10 BO: 25.40 SR: 25.85 SP: 26.20

Wasem Anna K4_TI 2012 8.45 8.00 8.50 8.40

Bürgi Eline K4_TI 2014 8.75 8.60 8.90 9.40

Costabile Emilia K4_TI 2012 8.90 8.80 8.45 8.40



8. TSV Vechigen M4 Total: 102.80

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.40 BO: 25.25 SR: 25.80 SP: 25.35

Schütz Julia K4_TI 2011 8.90 8.30 8.65 8.20

Wyss Angelina K4_TI 2011 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.80

Knuchel Alice K4_TI 2011 9.00 8.35 8.55 8.35

Zollinger Alissia K4_TI 2009 7.05 8.60 8.60 8.15

9. GETU Heimberg M1 Total: 101.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.45 BO: 24.25 SR: 25.65 SP: 25.10

Lüthi Jana K4_TI 2011 9.10 7.40 8.70 7.85

Schweizer Leanne K4_TI 2011 8.80 8.30 8.60 9.00

Messerli Romy K4_TI 2012 8.55 8.55 8.35 8.25


